Standards Mastery Results

Subject

Teacher
Class/Report Group
Assessment

Skills Summary

Standards
3NFA1

INFA2

3NFA3Db
3.NFA3c

3NFA.3d

Math

All Teachers

Mathematics 3 - Crawley —CS5S-52033-1
Grade 3- Interim Assessment 3 (Eureka)

4 Skills Assigned

Skills

Understand What a Fraction Is

Understand Fractions on a Number Line
Find Equivalent Fractions

Understand Comparing Fractions

Assessment Summary 17 students assigned of 17

72% Average Test Score

17 students completed

10

Proficient
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Performance Distribution

6

Progressing

wsi-Ready

Resources available for download in online report

1

Beginhing

Avg Score
76%

78%
64%

69%

0

Not Completed
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